
DISTRICT ADMINSTRATION 

 

SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS     John Marichak 
marichakj@dunmoreschooldistrict.net 
 
BUSINESS ADMINSTRATOR     Antoinette Lopatka 
alopatka@dunmoreschooldistrict.net 
 
HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL      Timothy Hopkins 
hopkinst@dunmoreschooldistrict.net 
 
ASSISTANT HIGH SCHOOL/MIDDLE SCHOOL   Christopher Lucas 
PRINCIPAL 
lucasc@dunmoreschooldistrict.net 
 
ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL      Matthew Quinn 
quinnm@dunmoreschooldistrict.net 
 
ASSISTANT ELEMENTARY/TRANSPORTATION  Michelle Kokindo 
FEDERAL PROGRAMS 
kokindom@dunmoreschooldistrict.net 
 
CURRICULUM DIRECTOR      Danielle Pensack 
pensackd@dunmoreschooldistrict.net 
 
SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST      Alayna Gatto 
gattoa@dunmoreschooldistrict.net 
 
SPECIAL EDUCATION DIRECTOR     Kaley Noone 
noonek@dunmoreschooldistrict.net 
 
SECRETARY TO THE SUPERINTENDENT   Kelly Byron 
byronk@dunmoreschooldistrict.net 
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